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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 46299.00 42874.00 92.60 1620.00 1300.00 80.25 19696.27 16226.60 82.38

92.60( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0080.25 82.38

Western 85586.00 67470.00 78.83 2540.00 2220.00 87.40 7392.00 7021.00 94.98

78.83( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0087.40 94.98

Southern 42597.50 33835.00 79.43 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11747.15 9402.15 80.04

79.43( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 80.04

Eastern 36997.00 31425.00 84.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 5462.25 91.22

84.94( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 91.22

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1538.00 75.88

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 75.88

All India 212,229.50 176,354.00 83.10 7,480.00 6,620.00 46,850.1788.50 84.6339,650.00

83.10( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0088.50 84.63
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